



**LOWCOUNTRY REGIONAL AIRPORT
NEW FUEL FARM PROJECT
Bid No. RBW-2025-03**

**Michael Baker
INTERNATIONAL**

BID TABULATION

BID OPENING DATE: Thursday, May 8, 2025 at 2:00 PM

					Engineer's Estimate		The Bastion Group		The Brantley Group	
Item #	Spec. No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	C-102A	Temporary Sediment Tubes	40	L.F.	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 98.65	\$ 3,946.00	\$ 35.47	\$ 1,418.80
2	C-102B	Temporary Silt Fence	270	L.F.	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 58.46	\$ 15,784.00	\$ 16.85	\$ 4,549.50
3	C-105	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 140,000.00	\$ 121,265.00	\$ 121,265.00	\$ 79,964.23	\$ 79,964.23
4	S-140A	Demolish and Dispose Existing Fuel Farm	1	L.S.	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 102,500.00	\$ 102,500.00	\$ 35,660.52	\$ 35,660.52
5	S-140B	Relocate Existing Mogas and Diesel Tanks	1	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,333.00	\$ 6,333.00	\$ 709.43	\$ 709.43
6	P-101	Demolish & Dispose Existing PCC Pavement	1,610	S.Y.	\$ 20.00	\$ 32,200.00	\$ 47.79	\$ 76,941.90	* \$ 74.12	\$ 119,333.20
7	P-152A	Subgrade Preparation	400	S.Y.	\$ 15.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 64.86	\$ 25,944.00	* \$ 45.08	\$ 18,032.00
8	P-152B	Unclassified Excavation	527	C.Y.	\$ 50.00	\$ 26,350.00	\$ 31.59	\$ 16,647.93	* \$ 34.21	\$ 18,028.67
9	P-152C	Unclassified Excavation (Waste)	403	C.Y.	\$ 60.00	\$ 24,180.00	\$ 38.39	\$ 15,471.17	* \$ 14.78	\$ 5,956.34
10	SC-305	Macadam Base Course	262	C.Y.	\$ 125.00	\$ 32,750.00	\$ 169.00	\$ 44,278.00	* \$ 179.72	\$ 47,086.64
11	SC-501	6-inch PCC Pavement	1,459	S.Y.	\$ 125.00	\$ 182,375.00	\$ 70.54	\$ 102,917.86	* \$ 102.65	\$ 149,766.35
12	T-901	Grassing & Mulching	1	Acre	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,390.00	\$ 7,695.00	* \$ 8,276.65	\$ 4,138.33
13	T-905	Offsite Topsoil	140	C.Y.	\$ 150.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 57.85	\$ 8,099.00	* \$ 44.34	\$ 6,207.60
14	F-100	Fuel Management System (QT POD M4000)	1	L.S.	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 56,477.00	\$ 56,477.00	\$ 34,550.27	\$ 34,550.27
15	F-101A	12,000 Gal AvGas AST (UL20285) System, Complete with Concrete Pad and 6" Painted Steel Bollards	1	L.S.	\$ 375,000.00	\$ 375,000.00	\$ 301,174.00	\$ 301,174.00	\$ 274,360.18	\$ 274,360.18
16	F-101B	20,000 Gal Jet A AST (UL20285) System, Complete with Concrete Pad and 6" Painted Steel Bollards	1	L.S.	\$ 420,000.00	\$ 420,000.00	\$ 365,488.00	\$ 365,488.00	\$ 448,403.37	\$ 448,403.37
17	F-101C	Fuel Farm Electrical System	1	L.S.	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 67,001.00	\$ 67,001.00	\$ 159,356.18	\$ 159,356.18

TOTAL BID AMOUNT:

\$ 1,537,555.00

\$ 1,337,962.86 *

\$ 1,407,521.61

* Math error corrected.

The attached bid tabulation is an accurate summary of the bids received on the subject project. Any discrepancy in unit prices or extended totals have been identified.

Certified by Andy Busbee, P.E.
S.C. PE Reg. No. 21252